LO
G
IL
A
S
E
 F
1
LOGILASE FF1000/1500
 LARGE SCALE FUME & SMOKE EXTRACTOR AND FILTERING UNIT
F I L T E R S
LARGE SCALE FUME & SMOKE EXTRACTOR AND FILTERING UNIT
SPECIFICATION
LOGILASE FF1000/1500
L A S E R S
114 Bowes Road, Unit#11, Concord, ON, L4K 1J8, Tel: 416 804 7870, Toll free/Fax: 1 888 686 7485, email: info@logilase.com
G4 Primary Filter    F8 Pre Filter
H13 HEPA Filter Activated Carbon
 Model FF 1000  FF 1500
Air Flow / Power consumption 1000 m3/hour / 750 W, 110 V 60 Hz 1500 m3/hour / 1100 W, 110 V 60  Hz
Maximum Laser Working area 1000x1000 mm 1800x1200 mm
Machine Dimension 500x520x1450 mm
Machine Weight 100 kg NW
Air Pressure 2300 Pa
Filtration Rate 99.7 %
Noise Rate <55 dBA
Inlet Diameter 150 mm / 200 mm
Filtering stages
1- G3 Primary Filter
2- F5 Pre-Filter Dust Bag
3- H13 HEPA Filter
4- Activated Carbon Filter